1.85GHz LPF EIA 0806 (2.0x1.5x0.98mm) extra attenuation behavior P/N 1850LP16A0105
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
Terminal Configuration
In mm No. No.
L ± ± 1 3
W ± ± 2 4
T ± ±
a ± ±

Suffix = E
Reel Quanity (pcs/reel)
Part Number Explanation
P/N Suffix
Bulk (loose pcs.) Suffix = S E.g. 1850LP16A0105S
T & R
Packing Style
Termination Style
4,000
E.g. 1850LP16A0105E
Function
11.7 min.
Mechanical Dimensions
0.080 0.004 2.03 0.10
Insertion Loss (dB)
Ripple (dB)
Attenuation (dB)
20 min. @5.415 - 5.73GHz
Return Loss (dB)
Ni/Sn Suffix = None E.g. 1850LP16A0105(E or S)
Evaluation Board 50Ω SMA Suffix = EB1SMA E.g. 1850LP16A0105-EB1SMA
0.014 0.006 0.35 0.15
0.061 0.004 1.55 0.10
0.039 0.006 0.98 0.15
IN/OUT
IN/OUT
Function
GND
GND
0.022 0.010 0.56 0.25
Bottom
Would you like the layout file for component? Please send us as message at: https://www.johansontechnology.com/ask-a-question